Revelry Event Designers
3604 Medford St.

Los Angeles, CA 90063
(323) 263-1657

10/15/2023 09:00 AM | Delivery + Install PO:

10/15/2023 09:00 PM | Strike Sh|pp|ng Address:
One Hotel
8490 Sunset Blvd

West Hollywood, CA 90069
(Sunset Ballroom)

Description
Dinner Reception

T Dining Table - Ibiza - Black Marble Square

**THIS IS NOT CONFIRMED until elevator dimensions are
confirmed***

72'"W X 72"L X 30"H

Garden Bars - Jardin Du Champ Elysees - Hedge Round
HALF BAR ONLY

**THIS IS NOT CONFIRMED until elevator dimensions are
confirmed***

12'Diam x 43"H

Barback - Aspen - Metal & Wood

**THIS IS NOT CONFIRMED until elevator dimensions are
confirmed***

5Wx 18"Lx 8'H

Services
Delivery + Install
Strike

Transportation: 24' Truck + Gas Surcharge

Please make checks payable to Revelry, Inc.

Note: Prior to deliveries and pick-ups all invoices must be pay in full
Please ready the contract and sign it

Notes
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IN-0006638

SLAY EVENTS

1734 Rudder Industrial Park Drive

Fenton, MO 63026

Invoice Date:
Due Date: Upon Receipt

Salesperson: Angela Murelli

Qtty Price
6 $450.00 T
1 $1,600.00 T
2 $200.00 T

Total Dinner Reception

3 $450.00
3 $450.00
1 $565.00 T

Total Products:

Total Labor/Services/Misc:
Wear & Tear (3.00%):
Packing (3.00%):

Taxes :

Discounts:

Total:

Payments:

Balance:

Total

$2,700.00

$1,600.00

$400.00

$4,700.00

$1,350.00
$1,350.00

$565.00

$4,700.00
$3,265.00
$141.00
$141.00
$500.18
($0.00)
$8,465.18
($0.00)
$8,465.18
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